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2025 Copper Hills @ Herriman Dual
Herriman High School - Herriman, UT

April 23, 2025

Meet Program

Girl's 100 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Ellie Crowther So CPRH NM
2) Alithia Pei Jr HERR 21.30
3) Tia Sorenson Sr CPRH NM
4) Hailey Harvie Sr HERR 18.19
5) Maya Schultz Fr CPRH NM
6) EmmaRay Rigby Jr CPRH NM
7) Ignacia Roa So HERR 24.43

Boy's 110 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Joseph Golen Sr HERR NM
2) Connor Klein Jr CPRH NM
3) Erik Sterzer Fr CPRH NM
4) Benjamin Williams Jr CPRH NM
5) Mckay Waters Sr HERR 23.43
6) Sean Swenson Jr CPRH NM
7) Anthony Sterzer Jr CPRH NM
8) Colten Schlenz Sr HERR NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Grantham Ostler Jr CPRH NM
2) Nate Tyler Fr HERR NM
3) Carter Scholes So CPRH NM
4) Cody McGee Jr CPRH NM
5) Dallin Ipson Jr CPRH NM
6) Quinton Schultz So CPRH NM
7) Daniel Johnson Jr CPRH NM
8) Max MacDonald Sr HERR 21.89

Girl's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) McKynlee Marshall Fr CPRH NM
2) McKenna Higgs So CPRH NM
3) Scarlett Cannon Fr HERR 16.24
4) Kaitelyn Arslanian So CPRH NM
5) Avery Curtis Fr CPRH NM
6) Gracie Davies Jr CPRH NM
7) Lucy Porter So CPRH NM
8) Lindsay Williams Jr CPRH NM

Section 2 of 7
1) McKenzie Marlor Jr CPRH NM
2) Katie Briggs Fr CPRH NM
3) Caroline Smith Jr CPRH NM
4) Oakley Leaman Jr HERR 16.01
5) Autumn Baggett So CPRH NM
6) Sadie Smith Sr CPRH NM
7) Shea Joos Fr CPRH NM
8) Alivia Babcock Jr CPRH NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Tiffany Eldredge So CPRH NM
2) Teiran Zaklan Fr CPRH NM
3) Ava Hind Sr CPRH NM
4) Alexa Fierro Galvan Jr HERR 15.77
5) Bentley Wright Sr HERR 15.36
6) Nelly Aguilar Sr CPRH NM
7) Kaitlin Lamkey Sr CPRH NM
8) Emma Sanders Sr CPRH NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Azaria Cornwall GrossmanFr CPRH NM
2) Brooklyn Potter Jr CPRH NM
3) Alivia Beames Fr CPRH NM
4) Braylin Gallegos So CPRH NM

5) Beatriz Fernandes AndradeJr CPRH NM
6) Capri Nielson Sr HERR 15.45
7) Merlyn Vamanrav So HERR NM
8) Alithia Pei Jr HERR 16.29

Section 5 of 7
1) Savanah Jenkins Jr CPRH NM
2) Delaney Evans Fr CPRH NM
3) Rylee Johnson Sr CPRH NM
4) Sierra Bendixsen So CPRH NM
5) Alexis Sharp Sr CPRH NM
6) Valeria Diaz Hernandez Fr HERR NM
7) Ellie Jenson Sr HERR 16.83
8) Adelyn Oakeson So CPRH NM

Section 6 of 7
2) Zoey Frandsen Fr CPRH NM
3) Paige Crockett Fr CPRH NM
4) Paisley Andersen Fr HERR 14.84
5) Sarah Glancy Fr CPRH NM
6) Vaiana Munanui Fr CPRH NM

Section 7 of 7
3) Paisley Bailey So CPRH
4) Maliyah McGill Fr HERR 12.57
5) Megan Stradley So CPRH NM
6) Nariyah Parker Sr CPRH

Boy's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 9
1) Grantham Ostler Jr CPRH NM
2) Ryder Downey Fr CPRH NM
3) Max MacDonald Sr HERR 13.61
4) Wyatt Werner So CPRH NM
5) Timothy Criddle Jr CPRH NM
6) Julio Luna Sr HERR NM
7) Mckay Waters Sr HERR NM
8) Ezra Bastian So HERR NM

Section 2 of 9
1) Carter Stam Sr CPRH NM
2) Logan Schmidt Sr CPRH NM
3) Joseph Golen Sr HERR 13.59
4) Maxwell Tibbitts So CPRH NM
5) Kannon Sirois Sr CPRH 11.70
6) Coleman Anderson Sr CPRH NM
7) Sterling Davies Fr CPRH NM
8) Jett Burbidge Jr HERR 11.66

Section 3 of 9
1) Troy Ellermeier Jr HERR 11.95
2) Peter Tenney Sr CPRH NM
3) Ian Duffus Sr CPRH NM
4) Preston Low Jr HERR NM
5) Quinton Schultz So CPRH NM
6) Griffin England Sr HERR 12.86
7) Milton Sanders Jr CPRH NM
8) Payton Wassom Jr HERR 12.83

Section 4 of 9
1) Jordan Overdiek Jr CPRH NM
2) Benjamin Widerburg Jr CPRH NM
3) Gabriel Haws So CPRH NM
4) Ryker Mitchell Sr CPRH NM
5) Toa Roberts Jr HERR 12.79
6) Marshall Bailey Jr CPRH NM
7) Logan Coles Jr HERR 12.52
8) James Gleed So CPRH NM

Section 5 of 9
1) Connor Klein Jr CPRH NM
2) Maisen Madsen So CPRH NM
3) Tate Love Jr HERR 11.67
4) Levi Compton So CPRH NM
5) Nathan Statham So CPRH NM
6) Jacob Zamora Jr CPRH NM
7) Robert Lopez Jr HERR 15.12
8) Dany Miranda Fr CPRH NM

Section 6 of 9
1) Alex Clements Fr CPRH NM
2) Daniel Johnson Jr CPRH NM
3) Jameson Bolland So HERR 13.81
4) Max Willardson Fr HERR 14.07
5) Eric Johnson Fr CPRH NM
6) Zachary Feaster Fr CPRH NM
7) Gavin Hansen Jr HERR 12.53
8) Jaivin Gonzalez Fr CPRH NM

Section 7 of 9
1) Connor Holmberg Fr CPRH NM
2) Seth Melton So CPRH NM
3) Bryson Morrell Fr CPRH NM
4) Nathan Winn So CPRH NM
5) Benjamin Fullmer So CPRH NM
6) Tyce Anderson So CPRH NM
7) Agustin Castillo Jordan Fr CPRH NM
8) Colter Hurd So CPRH NM

Section 8 of 9
1) Isaac Larson Jr HERR 12.29
2) Jacob Arslanian Sr CPRH NM
3) Braxton Ostergaard Jr HERR 11.96
4) Kashton Gulbransen Jr HERR 12.92
5) Ishmael Duffus So CPRH NM
6) Brecken Thatcher Fr CPRH NM
7) Brendan Burton So CPRH NM
8) Ruger Wojchowski Jr HERR 11.55

Section 9 of 9
1) Triton Mott So CPRH NM
2) Tyren Brimhall Jr HERR 12.77
3) Brenten Hill So HERR 13.16
4) Ethan Higgs Fr CPRH NM
5) Maverick Bowles Sr CPRH 11.66
6) Gavin Speakman Fr CPRH NM
7) Micah Budge Sr CPRH NM
8) Nathan Tikalsky Sr CPRH

Girl's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Natalie Wardle Fr HERR 6:48.00
2) Savanah Jenkins Jr CPRH NM
3) Charlotte Lundberg Jr CPRH NM
4) Aja Bitter Fr CPRH NM
5) Avery Mangum Jr CPRH NM
6) Alyssa Rappleye Fr CPRH NM
7) Claire Lundberg Fr CPRH NM
8) Ella Corbridge Jr CPRH NM
9) Sophia LaFaver So CPRH NM

10) Jenna Lee Jr CPRH NM
11) Lucy Lundberg Sr CPRH NM
12) Addison Abbott So CPRH NM
13) Grace McEwen So HERR 6:09.00
14) Kamrie Scholes Jr CPRH NM
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Boy's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kyle Terry Jr CPRH NM
2) Will Noyce Jr CPRH NM
3) Mathew Douglas Jr CPRH NM
4) David Kelsey Fr CPRH NM
5) Clark Perry Fr HERR NM
6) Jacob Terry Fr CPRH NM
7) Ky Webb So HERR 6:46.12
8) Jesse Porter Fr CPRH NM
9) Croy Fagergren So HERR 5:40.32

10) Rushton Coon Fr HERR NM
11) Tyrail Rasmussen So CPRH NM
12) Ben Denison Fr HERR 5:24.98
13) Fischer Porter Jr CPRH NM
14) Thomas Higgs Jr CPRH NM
15) Rhys Stephens Fr HERR NM
16) Liam Hanson Sr CPRH NM
17) Liam McElroy Fr HERR NM
18) Steven Butts So CPRH NM
19) Jake Snedaker Fr HERR 5:25.36
20) Jett Krason Fr HERR 5:32.06
21) Benjamin Salazar Sr CPRH NM
22) Temana Munanui Jr CPRH NM
23) Jaxon Woolf So HERR 5:15.00
24) Kal-el Beus Jr HERR 5:26.35

Girl's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Herriman HS C

  Sela Fonua (Jr), Ignacia Roa (So), Merlyn Vamanrav (So), 

2) Copper Hills HS A
  Gracie Davies (Jr), Alivia Babcock (Jr), McKenzie Marlor (Jr), Savanah Jenkins (Jr)

3) Copper Hills HS B
  Rylee Johnson (Sr), McKenna Higgs (So), Lindsay Williams (Jr), Nelly Aguilar (Sr)

4) Herriman HS A
  Capri Nielson (Sr), Miya Rasmussen (Sr), Ellie Jenson (Sr), Bentley Wright (Sr)

5) Copper Hills HS D
  Autumn Baggett (So), McKynlee Marshall (Fr), Megan Stradley (So), Lucy Porter (So)

6) Copper Hills HS C
  Kaitelyn Arslanian (So), Sierra Bendixsen (So), Vaiana Munanui (Fr), Teiran Zaklan (Fr)

7) Herriman HS B
  Alexis Hamilton (So), Faith Evans (Fr), Jocelynn Lopez (So), Cora Gulbranson (Fr)

Boy's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Copper Hills HS C

  Levi Compton (So), Maxwell Tibbitts (So), Benjamin Fullmer (So), Triton Mott (So)

2) Herriman HS E
  Brenten Hill (So), Alex Rasmussen (So), Malachi Chaney (So), Isiah Docen (Jr)

3) Copper Hills HS B
  Carter Stam (Sr), Noah Shiftlett (Sr), Milton Sanders (Jr), Nathan Tikalsky (Sr)

4) Herriman HS B
  Jett Burbidge (Jr), Logan Coles (Jr), Tate Love (Jr), Griffin England (Sr)

5) Herriman HS C
  Ruger Wojchowski (Jr), Gavin Hansen (Jr), Braxton Ostergaard (Jr), Tyren Brimhall (Jr)

6) Herriman HS A
  Cooper Babcock (So), Cache LaDeaux (So), Ezra Bastian (So), Dash Madsen (So)

7) Herriman HS D
  Jameson Bolland (So), Robert Lopez (Jr), Preston Low (Jr), Santiago Guerra (Fr)

8) Copper Hills HS A
  Maverick Bowles (Sr), Kannon Sirois (Sr), Ishmael Duffus (So), Ian Duffus (Sr)

Girl's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) McKenzie Nielsen So CPRH NM
2) Rylee Johnson Sr CPRH NM
3) Scarlett Cannon Fr HERR NM
4) McKenna Preston So HERR 1:11.76
5) Alivia Babcock Jr CPRH NM
6) Sydney Steadman So HERR 1:07.00
7) Stella Smuin Sr HERR 1:07.00
8) Eliza Cannon So HERR 1:08.00

Boy's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Malachi Marquez Sr CPRH NM
2) Preston Low Jr HERR NM
3) Garret Dickson So HERR 1:02.31
4) Gary Fiedler Jr HERR 58.00
5) Edward Fazzah So HERR NM
6) Andrew Johnson Fr CPRH NM
7) Wyatt Werner So CPRH NM
8) Jhett Rogers Fr CPRH NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Connor Clyde So HERR 57.20
2) Jaxsen Steggell Sr HERR 58.15
3) Cooper Babcock So HERR 1:02.97
4) Jacob Zamora Jr CPRH NM
5) Santiago Guerra Fr HERR 1:05.92
6) Caleb Schindewolf Jr HERR 1:03.00
7) Ethan Burdick Fr CPRH NM

Girl's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Hailey Harvie Sr HERR NM
4) Ellie Crowther So CPRH NM
5) EmmaRay Rigby Jr CPRH NM

Boy's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Jonah Steele So CPRH NM
2) Nate Tyler Fr HERR 52.91
3) Harvey Mecham So HERR NM
4) Benjamin Williams Jr CPRH NM
5) Cody McGee Jr CPRH NM
6) Reuben Carr Sr HERR 1:00.94
7) Sean Swenson Jr CPRH NM
8) Erik Sterzer Fr CPRH NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Dallin Ipson Jr CPRH NM
2) Max MacDonald Sr HERR 53.20
3) Anthony Sterzer Jr CPRH NM
4) Brenten Hill So HERR 48.61
5) Carter Scholes So CPRH NM
6) Quinton Schultz So CPRH NM
7) Connor Klein Jr CPRH NM
8) Grantham Ostler Jr CPRH NM

Girl's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Lucy Lundberg Sr CPRH NM
2) Gillian Moss Fr HERR 3:13.83
3) Danie Pumaccajia So HERR 4:09.83
4) Karoline Nielson Fr HERR 3:15.87
5) Ellie Heffernan Fr HERR NM
6) Emma Westenskow Jr CPRH NM
7) Charlotte Lundberg Jr CPRH NM
8) Claire Newman Fr HERR 3:16.52
9) Abby Boekweg Fr HERR 4:19.25

10) Makenna Buxton Fr HERR 3:12.35
11) Claire Lundberg Fr CPRH NM

Boy's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Karter Green So CPRH NM
2) Ryder Downey Fr CPRH NM
3) Ethan Burdick Fr CPRH NM
4) Conner Beckstrom So HERR 2:49.20
5) Jesse Porter Fr CPRH NM
6) Kelton Hardman Jr HERR 3:02.05
7) Jonah Steele So CPRH NM
8) Gage McFarlane Jr HERR 2:10.00
9) Benjamin Salazar Sr CPRH NM

10) Andrew Johnson Fr CPRH NM

11) Steven Butts So CPRH NM
12) Ty Jeppsen Jr HERR 2:12.00
13) Camron Johnson So HERR 2:08.00

Girl's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Alithia Pei Jr HERR NM
2) Lindsay Williams Jr CPRH NM
3) Shea Joos Fr CPRH NM
4) Alivia Babcock Jr CPRH NM
5) Miya Rasmussen Sr HERR NM
6) Paige Crockett Fr CPRH NM
7) Alexa Fierro Galvan Jr HERR 33.07
8) Paisley Bailey So CPRH

Section 2 of 5
1) Ava Hind Sr CPRH NM
2) Nelly Aguilar Sr CPRH NM
3) Savanah Jenkins Jr CPRH NM
4) Teiran Zaklan Fr CPRH NM
5) Adelyn Oakeson So CPRH NM
6) Sierra Bendixsen So CPRH NM
7) Gracie Davies Jr CPRH NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Merlyn Vamanrav So HERR NM
2) Autumn Baggett So CPRH NM
3) Zoey Frandsen Fr CPRH NM
4) Megan Stradley So CPRH NM
5) Rylee Johnson Sr CPRH NM
6) Sarah Glancy Fr CPRH NM
7) Caroline Smith Jr CPRH NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Alexis Sharp Sr CPRH NM
2) McKenzie Marlor Jr CPRH NM
3) Brooklyn Potter Jr CPRH NM
4) Oakley Leaman Jr HERR 32.98
5) Kaitelyn Arslanian So CPRH NM
6) Braylin Gallegos So CPRH NM
7) Vaiana Munanui Fr CPRH NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Emma Sanders Sr CPRH NM
2) McKenna Higgs So CPRH NM
3) McKynlee Marshall Fr CPRH NM
4) Sela Fonua Jr HERR 35.59
5) Tiffany Eldredge So CPRH NM
6) Stella Smuin Sr HERR 30.11
7) Bentley Wright Sr HERR 30.78

Boy's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Levi Compton So CPRH NM
2) Marshall Bailey Jr CPRH NM
3) Dany Miranda Fr CPRH NM
4) Brenten Hill So HERR 26.37
5) Ian Duffus Sr CPRH NM
6) Wyatt Werner So CPRH NM
7) Tayden Linder So HERR 26.46
8) Nathan Tikalsky Sr CPRH

Section 2 of 6
1) Jaxsen Steggell Sr HERR 26.63
2) Nathan Winn So CPRH NM
3) Santiago Guerra Fr HERR NM
4) Maisen Madsen So CPRH NM
5) Agustin Castillo Jordan Fr CPRH NM
6) Julio Luna Sr HERR NM
7) Zachary Feaster Fr CPRH NM

Section 3 of 6
1) Carter Stam Sr CPRH NM
2) Alex Rasmussen So HERR NM
3) Brecken Thatcher Fr CPRH NM
4) Cooper Babcock So HERR 26.96
5) Garret Dickson So HERR 29.40
6) Eric Johnson Fr CPRH NM
7) Jameson Bolland So HERR 27.32
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Section 4 of 6
1) Gabriel Haws So CPRH NM
2) Ezra Bastian So HERR NM
3) Brendan Burton So CPRH NM
4) Sterling Davies Fr CPRH NM
5) Connor Holmberg Fr CPRH NM
6) Ethan Higgs Fr CPRH NM
7) Triton Mott So CPRH NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Timothy Criddle Jr CPRH NM
2) Peter Tenney Sr CPRH NM
3) Coleman Anderson Sr CPRH NM
4) Alex Clements Fr CPRH NM
5) Logan Coles Jr HERR 24.72
6) Jacob Zamora Jr CPRH NM
7) Malachi Marquez Sr CPRH NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Gavin Speakman Fr CPRH NM
2) Benjamin Fullmer So CPRH NM
3) Jacob Arslanian Sr CPRH NM
4) Ishmael Duffus So CPRH NM
5) Colter Hurd So CPRH NM
6) Jett Burbidge Jr HERR 23.99
7) Maxwell Tibbitts So CPRH NM

Coed 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Mason Hadlock Fr HERR
2) Ella Corbridge Jr CPRH
3) Thomas Higgs Jr CPRH
4) David Kelsey Fr CPRH
5) Lucy Lundberg Sr CPRH
6) Avery Mangum Jr CPRH
7) Will Noyce Jr CPRH
8) Fischer Porter Jr CPRH
9) Tyrail Rasmussen So CPRH

10) Fabio Sanchez Sr CPRH
11) Kamrie Scholes Jr CPRH
12) Kyle Terry Jr CPRH

Girl's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Ella Corbridge Jr CPRH
5) Lucy Lundberg Sr CPRH
6) Avery Mangum Jr CPRH

11) Kamrie Scholes Jr CPRH

Boy's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Mason Hadlock Fr HERR
3) Thomas Higgs Jr CPRH
4) David Kelsey Fr CPRH
7) Will Noyce Jr CPRH
8) Fischer Porter Jr CPRH
9) Tyrail Rasmussen So CPRH

10) Fabio Sanchez Sr CPRH
12) Kyle Terry Jr CPRH

Coed 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Herriman HS A 4:50.00

  Sydney Steadman (So), McKenna Preston (So), Eliza Cannon (So), Grace McEwen (So)

2) Herriman HS A 4:00.00
  Connor Clyde (So), Camron Johnson (So), Gage McFarlane (Jr), Gary Fiedler (Jr)

Girl's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Herriman HS A 4:50.00

  Sydney Steadman (So), McKenna Preston (So), Eliza Cannon (So), Grace McEwen (So)

Boy's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Herriman HS A 4:00.00

  Connor Clyde (So), Camron Johnson (So), Gage McFarlane (Jr), Gary Fiedler (Jr)

Girl's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lila Allred Fr HERR NM
2) Eli Ekins Jr HERR NM
3) Lila Allred Fr HERR NM
4) Sara Fragascio Sr CPRH NM
5) Alivia Beames Fr CPRH NM
6) Alexis Hamilton So HERR 9-03.00
7) Ellie Jenson Sr HERR 10-05.00
8) Scarlett Cannon Fr HERR 11-10.00
9) Bentley Wright Sr HERR 12-03.50

10) Capri Nielson Sr HERR 12-05.50
11) Paisley Andersen Fr HERR 12-06.00
12) Julia Cheney So HERR 12-08.50
13) Alithia Pei Jr HERR 12-10.00
14) Miya Rasmussen Sr HERR 13-09.50
15) Savannah Berbert So HERR 15-08.00

Boy's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Griffin England Sr HERR 17-08.00
2) Karter Green So CPRH NM
3) Cameron Oldroyd Fr CPRH NM
4) Alex Rasmussen So HERR 18-07.00
5) Dash Madsen So HERR 17-00.00
6) Gavin Speakman Fr CPRH NM
7) Ethan Higgs Fr CPRH NM
8) Jacob Arslanian Sr CPRH NM
9) Isiah Docen Jr HERR 15-10.00

10) Bryson Field Sr CPRH NM
11) Gabriel Haws So CPRH NM
12) Malachi Chaney So HERR 17-08.50
13) Tyler Weiss Sr HERR 17-08.00
14) Alex Clements Fr CPRH NM
15) Payton Wassom Jr HERR 17-06.00
16) Drew Kassing Jr HERR 17-00.00
17) Sterling Davies Fr CPRH NM
18) Max Willardson Fr HERR 16-10.00

Girl's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Natalie Wardle Fr HERR 4-00.00
2) Cora Gulbranson Fr HERR 3-10.00
3) Abby Bush So CPRH 4-08.00
4) Afton Dansie Fr HERR 4-06.00
5) Taylor Johnson Sr CPRH 4-08.00
6) Maya Schultz Fr CPRH NM
7) Sadie Smith Sr CPRH 4-04.00
8) Alexis Hamilton So HERR 3-08.00
9) Jocelynn Lopez So HERR 3-06.00

10) Sophia Lord Fr CPRH NM
11) Chelsea Carlile So CPRH 4-00.00
12) Addison Spence So CPRH 4-07.00
13) Gillian Moss Fr HERR 3-10.00

Boy's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Colten Schlenz Sr HERR 5-04.00
2) Alex Rasmussen So HERR 5-08.00
3) Dash Madsen So HERR 4-10.00
4) Anderson Shepherd Fr CPRH 5-02.00
5) Nate Tyler Fr HERR 4-04.00
6) Sean Swenson Jr CPRH 5-07.00
7) Drew Kassing Jr HERR 5-04.00
8) Ezra Bastian So HERR 5-02.00
9) Reuben Carr Sr HERR 5-00.00

10) Alex Denison Jr HERR 4-10.00
11) Harvey Mecham So HERR 4-10.00
12) Joseph Golen Sr HERR 4-08.00

13) Micah Budge Sr CPRH 5-06.00
14) Benjamin Williams Jr CPRH 5-06.00
15) Zachary Feaster Fr CPRH 5-02.00
16) Cache LaDeaux So HERR 5-00.00
17) Mckay Waters Sr HERR 4-06.00
18) Tayden Linder So HERR 5-02.00

Girl's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Tia Sorenson Sr CPRH NM
2) McKynlee Marshall Fr CPRH NM
3) Abigail Farrer So HERR 6-00.00
4) Afton Johnson So HERR 6-06.00
5) Julia Cheney So HERR 6-06.00
6) Cali Mons So HERR 7-06.00
7) Savannah Berbert So HERR 11-00.00
8) Eli Ekins Jr HERR 11-09.00

Boy's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Max Willardson Fr HERR NM
2) Benjamin Meyer So HERR NM
3) Harvey Mecham So HERR NM
4) Edward Fazzah So HERR NM
5) Milo Snow Jr HERR 6-06.00
6) Traedan Harper Sr HERR 7-00.00
7) Alex Denison Jr HERR 7-06.00
8) Benjamin Widerburg Jr CPRH 7-06.00
9) Tyce Anderson So CPRH 7-06.00

10) Seth Petersen Jr CPRH 8-00.00
11) Jordan Overdiek Jr CPRH 8-00.00
12) Ethan Higgs Fr CPRH 8-00.00
13) Bryson Field Sr CPRH 8-06.00
14) Logan Schmidt Sr CPRH 9-00.00
15) Ryker Mitchell Sr CPRH 9-00.00
16) Cody McGee Jr CPRH 9-00.00
17) Benjamin Williams Jr CPRH 9-06.00
18) MacArthur Ekins Jr HERR 10-00.00
19) Bradley Mecham Sr CPRH 10-00.00
20) Kashton Gulbransen Jr HERR 10-09.00
21) Tyler Weiss Sr HERR 11-00.00
22) Connor Peterson Sr CPRH 11-09.00

Girl's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Adallyn Anderson Sr HERR 95-01
2) Oakley Leaman Jr HERR 40-11.00
3) Cayenne Coffman Sr CPRH NM
4) Lila Allred Fr HERR NM
5) Kaitlin Lamkey Sr CPRH NM
6) Jalyssa Ross So HERR 63-08
7) Tiffany Eldredge So CPRH NM
8) Megan Obando Fr HERR 36-02.00

Boy's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Mason Haight Sr CPRH NM
2) Milo Snow Jr HERR 71-07
3) Carter Scholes So CPRH NM
4) Tyce Anderson So CPRH NM
5) Lincoln Hoyle Fr HERR 81-09
6) Caden Mecham Jr CPRH NM
7) Carson Sterzer Fr CPRH NM
8) Seth Petersen Jr CPRH NM
9) Karter Green So CPRH NM

10) Griffin Atwood So CPRH NM
11) Robert Lopez Jr HERR 123-09
12) Bryson Field Sr CPRH NM
13) Everett Oakeson Sr CPRH NM
14) Milton Sanders Jr CPRH NM
15) Nathan Tikalsky Sr CPRH
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Girl's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jalyssa Ross So HERR 22-09.00
2) Grace Pommerening Jr CPRH NM

Boy's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lincoln Hoyle Fr HERR 23-08.00
2) Tristan Rivera Jr CPRH NM
3) Ivan Ramirez Rodriguez So HERR 36-03.00
4) Carter Grossaint Jr CPRH NM
5) Jaivin Gonzalez Fr CPRH NM
6) Alrick Stanley Sr CPRH NM
7) Carson Sterzer Fr CPRH NM
8) Ethan Sumens Jr CPRH NM
9) Luke Brough So CPRH NM

10) Ausrtin Jacobsen Sr CPRH NM

Girl's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Boy's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Luke Brough So CPRH NM
2) Jaivin Gonzalez Fr CPRH NM
3) Ausrtin Jacobsen Sr CPRH NM
4) Lincoln Hoyle Fr HERR 65-04.50
5) Tristan Rivera Jr CPRH NM
6) Carter Grossaint Jr CPRH NM
7) Alrick Stanley Sr CPRH NM
8) Carson Sterzer Fr CPRH NM
9) Ethan Sumens Jr CPRH NM


